
Services Company Name Website  Address Address 2  City  State Zip Phone POC Name POC Email
Third Party Payment Processor CFTPay Powered by Priority www.cftpay.com 2001 Westside Parkway Suite 155 Alpharetta GA 30004 (888) 599-2961 Mohit Sofat mohit.sofat@prth.com 
Business Debt Relief Debt Savvy www.thedebtsavvy.com 80 Broad Street Suite 1201 New York NY 10004 (631) 708-4692 Michael Padova mike@thedebtsavvy.com
Consumer Debt Repository Debt Settlement InfoBank LLC https://www.dsinfobank.com 11152 Westheimer Road #933 Houston TX 77042 (713) 213-0127 Chris Rodriquez crodriguez@dsinfobank.com
Marketing/Lead Generation DebtAdvisor.com (Lead Group-Search ROI, LLC) www.debtadvisor.com 7300 W. 110th Street Suite 925 Overland Park KS 66210 (913) 766-5600 Joel Vogel joel@debtadvisor.com
Lending Services EVVO Financial www.evvofinancial.com 6860 Dallas Pkwy Suite 200 Plano TX 75024 (760) 509-5153 Justin Long justin@askevvo.com
Third Party Payment Processor/CRM Provider Forth www.setforth.com 1900 E Golf Road Suite 550 Schaumburg IL 60173 (630) 394-6260 Vanessa Wills v.wills@setforth.com
Legal Protection Fortress Legal Plan www.fortresslegalplan.com  6360 NW 5th Way Suite 310 Ft. Lauderdale FL 33309 (954) 666-5329 Gary Press gpress@ars101.com
Third Party Payment Processor Global Holdings, LLC www.globalclientsolutions.com 4343 S. 118th East Avenue Suite 220 Tulsa OK 74146 (800) 398-7191 Allison Filenko AFilenko@ghllc.com
Marketing/Lead Generation Global Response Partners, LLC 

DBA's BMA Media, LLC & Debt Doctor
www.DebtDoctor.co 950 SylvanAvenue Suite 110 Englewood Cliffs NJ 07832 (520) 404-6060 Josh Albom

josh@grpads.com
Attorney/Licensing Greenspoon Marder, LLP www.gmlaw.com 100 W. Cypress Creek Rd. Suite 700 Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 (954) 343-6959 Robby Birnbaum robby,birnbaum@gmlaw.com
Training/Certification IAPDA Certification www.iapda.org 375 Redondo Ave Suite 686 Long Beach CA 90814 (310) 694-3000 Renauld Smth rsmith@iapda.org
Marketing/Lead Generation MaxDecisions LLC www.maxdecision.com 2140 Lake Park Boulevard Suite 105 Richardson TX 75080 (949) 633-5349 Nicole Houston nicole.houston@maxdecision.com
Business Debt Relief National Credit Partners www.nationalcreditpartners.com 1551 N.  Tustin Avenue Suite 550 Sanata Ana CA 92705 (888) 766-3998 Kim Vo accounting@nationalcreditpartners.com
CRM Provider National Data Systems, LLC- LeadTrac http://www.leadtrac.net 15941 Redhill Ave Suite 205 Tustin CA 92780 (714) 459-5815 Charles Connors cconnors@nationaldatasys.com
Lending Services New Credit America www.newcreditamerica.com 1349 Empire Central Drive Suite 1200 Dallas TX 75247 (917) 838-8768 Todd Rice trice@ncaloans.com
Capital Solutions NexGen Financial, Inc. www.nexgenfi.com 24955 Pacific Coast Highway Suite A202 Malibu CA 90265 (310) 924-0623 James Shanahan james@nexgenfi.com
Marketing/Lead Generation Ooraa Inc. https://www.ooraa.org 109 E 17th Street Suite 80 Cheyenne WY 82001 (818) 570-5265 Bhupinder Bajwa bhupinder@ooraa.org
Debt Validation Panamerican Consulting, LLC www.panamconsulting.com 3843 S. Bristol Street #308 Santa Ana CA 92704 (714) 391-1724 Ali Hajimomen ali@panamconsulting.com
Third Party Payment Processor Reliant www.reliantpayment.com 412 N. Cedar Bluff Suite 400 Knoxville TN 37923 (949) 859-1450 Sara Paquette sara@reliantpayment.com
Settlement Outsourcing Settlement Assist LLC www.settlement-assist.com 1166 W. Newport Center Drive Suite 308 Deerfield Beach FL 33442 (877) 475-9101 Dan Pagano dpagano@settlement-assist.com
Attorney/Licensing Thurman Legal www.thurman-legal.com 1055 E. Colorado Blvd. 5th Floor Pasadena CA 91106 (626) 399-6205 Michael Thurman Michael@thurmanlegal.com


